Solid Waste Management Plan for Lincoln and Lancaster County
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Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

Date: Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Time: 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Location: Lincoln/Lancaster County Health Department
Room: Lower Level Training Room

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7

Public Meeting Law Acknowledgement / Safety Briefing

Call Meeting to Order

Roll Call

Approve Meeting Minutes from July 9, 2013

Open House, Virtual Town Hall Meeting and Public Comments Report
Process to Develop Recommendations

Development of Plan Recommendations

Break

8)

9)

Development of Plan Recommendations (cont.)

Next Advisory Committee Meeting

10) Public Comment (Final 15 Minutes)

11) Close Meeting



